County Organiser
Treasurer

Publicity

Social Media

Booklet Co-ordinator
Booklet Distributor
Presentations

Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser

County Organiser
Treasurer

Publicity

Social Media

Booklet Co-ordinator
Booklet Distributor
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser

Laura Howard

Jill Wardle

Roger Peacock
Lisa Prior

John Simmons
Laura Howard
Dave & Pru Moon
Jo Beaumont
Marsha Casely
Patricia Davies-Gilbert
Alyson Holland
Janet Jones

Sue Lewis

Judith Stanford

Roxanne Ismail
Harsha Parmar
Sheena Johnson
Harsha Parmar
John Simmons
Simon Cruickshank
John Burgess
Neil Jefferis
Eilish O’Shea
Irene Randow
Karl Suchy

01460 282911
07702 274492

07773440147
See above

01460 282911
01373 473381
07534 777278
07854 882616
01823 412187
07729 059382
01749 850509
07885 369280
01761 233045

07966 474966
07889 201185
07712 043020
See above

07855 944049
07415 183624
07795 466513
07792 539146

01275 857208
07873 588540

Somerset & Bristol Volunteers - Contact Details 2025

laura.howard@ngs.org.uk

jil. wardle@ngs.org.uk
roger.peacock@ngs.org.uk
Lisa.prior@ngs.org.uk

See above
laura.howard@ngs.org.uk

davidmoon202 @btinternet.com

jo.beaumont@ngs.org.uk

marsha.casely@ngs.org.uk

pdaviesgilbert@gmail.com

Alyson.holland@btinternet.com

janet.jones@ngs.org.uk

sue.lewis@ngs.org.uk

judith.stanford@ngs.org.uk

Roxanne.ismail@ngs.org.uk

harsha.parmar@ngs.org.uk

Sheena.johnson@ngs.org.uk

john.simmons@ngs.org.uk

Simon.cruickshank@ngs.org.uk

jb@chh.org.uk

Neil.jefferis@ngs.org.uk

eilish.oshea@ngs.org.uk

irene.randow@sky.com

karl.suchy@icloud.com
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